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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oil and Gas Section
bé d 33 PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. 1

SRR columbian._ Carbom. ... Company, of.......... e
.......................................................................................... on tl)c.............I.{Qyis M&_H_@ll reeteeenneeeneneencenteacerennenees AT
containing............... 2654 acres. Location.............. West Union e
....................... WeSt"nionDlstmct, in.............D.Q.ddl‘.i.d&e...................Ciounty, West Virginia.

The surface of the above tract is owned in fec by.....LeWwis Maxwell .
1Y West 'Inlon, West Va. ... ... address, and the mincral rights are owned by
............. Lewis Maxwell ..ot West Union, W. Va. .. .

permit No.Dod=33 ... issued by the West Virginia Department of Mines, Oil and Gas Section,
............ - December 12 . . ......193Q..
' Spirit
Elevation of surface at top of well, ... 218 Barometric.
The number of feet of the different sized casings uscd in the well.
B feet. ..o 15" size. Wood conductor
.................. 446 feet 10w .o Bize, e8g............] 133 .....feet ain sized csg.
1853 feet 6. 5/8" BIZE, CSZ..o eeemeerieieineeeianens feet - sized csg.
............ .feet e B1Z€, CSE e, feet crreereeereranennennneBized CSE
..................... Shoe..... packer of...........6..5/8". size, set at.... 1842 ...
e Packer of .o size, set at
........... - in casing perforated at.........ocooroecoreconcecceef@Ol £0icieii L feet
............ in casing perforated at............ weeeo.feet to feet.
Coal was encountered atb......coooveviininicnnnninnnnene. feet; thickness .inches, and at
feet; thickness inches; and at.....coocooencerceees feet; thickness.... inches.
Liners were used as follows: (Give details) ..ot

.......................................................................




Dud-323

............................ Columbian Carbon . Company COMPLETION DATA SHEET
............................ Rox.1l240Q ‘ Address NO. 2
________________ Charleston,. West Va. FORMATION RECORD
Name Color Character o?‘l"vﬁfesr Top Bottom | Thickness g::,:}l, Remarks
soil : 0 8 8 8
Rock 8 15 7 15
Sand 15 40 25
Rock Red 40 90 50
Lime 90 150 510
Rock Red _ 150 240 90
Lime 240 284 44
Rock Red . 284 . 380 36
Send 320 400 80
Rock Red 400 420 20
Lime 420 440 20
Slate Light : «w[* 440 450 10
Lime 450 560 110
Slate 560 660 100
Lime 660 684 24
Sand 684 710 26
Lime 710 751 41
Sand : 751 786 35
Slate 786 799 13
Lime 799 880 81
Rock Red 880 920 42
Sand 920 95695 35
Slate 955 980 25
Sand q 980 1010 30
Lime 1010 1113 - 108
Sand Sand 1113 1560 447
Lime ‘ 1560 1690 130
Maxon Sand 1690 1710 20
Lime ' 1710 1730 20
Sand 1730 1757 27
Lime 1757 1810 53
Slate 1810 1815 5
Sand 1815 1828 13
Pencll (Cave 1828 1833 5
Big Lime 1833 | 1907 74 )
Big Injun Sand ‘ i > 1907 1987 80 ‘ S5
Lime : 1987 2300 313
Slate ' 2300 2335 35
Lime 2335 2490 155
Slate 2490 2543 53
Cordon [Stray Sand 2543 2555 12 -
Slate 2555 | 2570 15 o
Gordon [Sand gas 2570 2575 5 27
Slate ' 2575 2600 25
2600

shot
Well wasX¥X¥shot at.......... R4 feet; well was shot at.... 2570 feet.




